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Vour Brand Ambassador

NEW PRICE LIST 2023

ACTIVE FROM JULY 3RP 2023

For more information, please visit our Terms & Conditions of Sales policy referred at www.bicgraphic.co
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http://www.bicgraphic.com/

SCREEN PRINTING

Main ltem
15054

Main ltem
15056
15097
15094
15065

Main ltem
15076

15067

Main ltem
12015

End User prices in euros; VAT excluded.

Product
Moleskine® Classic Pocket Hard

Product

Moleskine® MNotebook Large Hard
Moleskine® XL Notebook Hard
Muoleskine® XL Notebook Soft
Moleskine® Large Motebook Soft

Product
Moleskine® Cahier Pocket
Moleskine® Cahier Large

Product
Moleskine® Classic Click Ballpen

25
20,78

25
23,82
28,37
27,61
23,06

100
4,16
6,09

25
12,91

50
17,23

20,27
24,82
24,06
19,51

144
4,06
591

50
12,20

72
16,92

26
19,88
24,33
23,59
19,14

216
3,51
5,36

72
12,63

100
16,03

100
18,99
23,44
22,70
18,25

3,42

5,17

100
12,62

144
15,40

144
18,23
22,48
21,77
17,52

3.24

4,99

108
12,36

216
14,85

216
17,68
21,93
21,22
16,97

216
11.82



HOT STAMPING / DEBOSSING

Main Item Product 25 50 72 100 144 216
15054 Moleskine® Classic Pocket Hard 20,33 16,73 16,42 15,52 14,89 14,35
Main Item Product 25 50 96 100 144 216
15054 Moleskine® MNotebook Large Hard 23,37 19,77 19,38 18.48 17.72 17,18
15097 Moleskine® XL Notebook Hard 27,92 24,32 23,83 22,93 21,97 21,43
15094 Moleskine® XL Notebook Soft 27,16 23,56 23,09 22,19 21,26 20,72
15065 Moleskine® Large Notebook Soft 22,61 19,01 18,64 17,74 17,01 16,47
Main ltem Product 100 144 216 288 360

15076 Moleskine® Cahier Pocket 3.65 3.55 3.01 2,92 2,71

15067 Moleskine® Cahier Large 5,58 5,40 4,86 4,67 4.46

End User prices in euros; VAT excluded.



BRITEPIX™

Main ltem
15054

Main ltem

15056
15097

End User prices in euros; VAT excluded.

Product 25
Moleskine® Classic Pocket Hard 17.48

Product 25
Moleskine® MNotebook Large Hard 20,52
Moleskine® XL Notebook Hard 25,07

16,43

19,47
24,02

16,12

96
12,08
23,53

100
15,60

100
18,56
23,01

144
14,97

144
17,80
22,05

216
14,57

216
17,40
21,65
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