



NEW PRICE LIST 2023

ACTIVE FROM JULY 3RD, 2023

SCREEN PR	INTING						
Main Item	Product	2 5	50	72	100	144	216
15054	Moleskine® Classic Pocket Hard	20,78	17,23	16,92	16,03	15,40	14,85
Main Item	Product	2 5	50	96	100	144	216
15056	Moleskine® Notebook Large Hard	23,82	20,27	19,88	18,99	18,23	17,68
15097	Moleskine® XL Notebook Hard	28,37	24,82	24,33	23,44	22,48	21,93
15094	Moleskine® XL Notebook Soft	27,61	24,06	23,59	22,70	21,77	21,22
15065	Moleskine® Large Notebook Soft	23,06	19,51	19,14	18,25	17,52	16,97
Main Item	Product	100	144	216	288	360	

Main Item	Product	25	50	72	100	108	216
12015	Moleskine® Classic Click Ballpen	12,91	12,90	12,63	12,62	12,36	11,82

4,16

6,09

4,06

5,91

3,51

5,36

3,42

5,17

3,24

4,99

15076

15067

Moleskine® Cahier Pocket

Moleskine® Cahier Large

НОТ	-c + A + A	ABIL		\sim ccl	
		ивик	JI - /		Mt.
	91/01	411	••,	-	

Main Item	Product	2 5	50	72	100	144	216
15054	Moleskine® Classic Pocket Hard	20,33	16,73	16,42	15,52	14,89	14,35
Main Item	Product	2 5	50	96	100	144	216
15056	Moleskine® Notebook Large Hard	23,37	19,77	19,38	18,48	17,72	17,18
15097	Moleskine® XL Notebook Hard	27,92	24,32	23,83	22,93	21,97	21,43
15094	Moleskine® XL Notebook Soft	27,16	23,56	23,09	22,19	21,26	20,72
15065	Moleskine® Large Notebook Soft	22,61	19,01	18,64	17,74	17,01	16,47
Main Item	Product	100	144	216	288	360	
15076	Moleskine® Cahier Pocket	3,65	3,55	3,01	2,92	2,71	
15067	Moleskine® Cahier Large	5,58	5,40	4,86	4,67	4,46	

BRITEPIX™							
Main Item	Product	2 5	50	72	100	144	216
15054	Moleskine® Classic Pocket Hard	17,48	16,43	16,12	15,60	14,97	14,57
Main Item	Product	2 5	50	96	100	144	216
15056	Moleskine® Notebook Large Hard	20,52	19,47	19,08	18,56	17,80	17,40
15097	Moleskine® XL Notebook Hard	25,07	24,02	23,53	23,01	22,05	21,65

0